Z Prova - Cardano al Campo
Analisi Tempi Giro Gara 1 JUNIOR

Campionato Regionale Under 21

%" Associazione
¢, ! = Cronometristi
" & - Varese
1/2

3 6'44.414 2'06.167
Y guoosr 0ss73 | 288 BUCCELLENIN.
5 10'56.831 2'06.844 1 2'32.859 2'32.859
6 13'01.821 2'04.990 2 4'41.616 2'08.757
7 15'08.921 2'07.100 3 6'50.383 2'08.767
5 11'11.036 2'10.242
1 2'44.649 2'44.649 6 13'19.058 2'08.022
2 5'05.746 2'21.097 7 15'27.104 2'08.046
3 7'21.859 2'16.113
4 9'38.563 2'16.704 | 401 MORETTI N.
5 11'52.464 2'13.901 1 2'21.950 2'21.950
6 14'09.445 2'16.981 2 4'31.475 2'09.525
7 16'25.520  2'16.075 3 6'37.117  2'05.642
74 FURNARI M. | 4 8'43.335 2'06.218
5 10'49.908 2'06.573
1 2'51.997 2'51.997 6 12'58.892 2'08.984
2 5'21.290 2'29.293 7 15'07.403 2'08.511
3 7'47.698 2'26.408
+ 1014576 278878 | 777 PETRILLO A.
5 12'40.992 2'26.416 1 2'26.663 2'26.663
6 15'14.819 2'33.827 2 4'35.735 2'09.072
4 9'08.662 2'25.135
1 2'43.854 2'43.854 5 11'19.021 2'10.359
2 5'08.852 2'24.998 6 13'30.174 2'11.153
3 7'33.775 2'24.923 7 15'40.500 2'10.326
4 9'59.327 2'25.552
5 12'25.396 2'26.069 | 888 DEGHI G.
6 14'51.718  2'26.322 1 2'18.254  2'18.254
110 BORGHI M. | 2 4'23.792 2'05.538
3 6'26.349 2'02.557
1 2'24.764 2'24.764 4 8'31.123 2'04.774
2 4'38.045 2'13.281 5 10'36.070 2'04.947
3 6'49.714 2'11.669 6 12'41.443 2'05.373
4 9'02.412 2'12.698 7 14'48.288 2'06.845
5 11'13.646 2'11.234
6 13'25.218 2'11.572 | 999 BONINI D.
7 15'36.899 2'11.681 1 2'09.808 2'09.808
111 RAMON D. | 2 4'10.119 2'00.311
3 6'10.004 1'59.885
1 2'17.310 2'17.310 4 8'11.112 2'01.108
2 4'22.928 2'05.618 5 10'15.426 2'04.314
3 6'30.085 2'07.157 6 12'22.553 2'07.127
4 8'40.061 2'09.976 7 14'32.169 2'09.616
5 10'49.685 2'09.624
6 12'58.437 2'08.752
7 15'06.428 2'07.991
222 ZUGNO E.
1 2'39.479 2'39.479
2 5'04.300 2'24.821
3 7'29.154 2'24.854
4 9'52.162 2'23.008
5 12'13.388 2'21.226
6 14'34.162 2'20.774

259 BORGHETTI M.

| 4 MAGRI M. | | 37 IERACE M.

Giro Tempo T. Giro 1 2'28.952 2'28.952
1 2'21.229 2'21.229 2 4'45.921 2'16.969
2 4'30.419 2'09.190 3 7'05.420 2'19.499
3 6'38.073 2'07.654 4 9'27.789 2'22.369
4 847.042  2'08.969 5 1148571 220782
5 10'56.491 2'09.449 6 14'08.866 2'20.295
6 13'08.018 2'11.527 7 16'23.779 2'14.913
7 15'21.393 2'13.375 | 44 ARCURI S.

7 QUARTI L. | 1 2'48.417 2'48.417
1 2'40.948 2'40.948 2 5'19.408 2'30.991
2 5'03.165 2'22.217 3 7'46.865 2'27.457
3 727.934  2'24.769 4 1018000  231.135
4 9'49.894 2'21.960 5 12'52.004 2'34.004
5 1211072 221178 6 1520850 2'37.846
6 14'32.331 2'21.259 | 46 BERTOCCHIF.
8 VANINI M. | 1 220680  2'29.680
1 2'32.457 2'32.457 2 4'40.624 2'10.944
2 4'51.605 2'19.148 3 6'51.675 2'11.051
3 7'11.999 2'20.394 4 9'04.245 2'12.570
4 930.968  2'18.969 5 1113942  2'09.697
5 11'49.769 2'18.801 6 14'03.662 2'49.720
6 14'10.824 2'21.055 7 16'13.559 2'09.897
7 16'32.985 2'22.161 | 47 TOTI M.
10 FERRARINI L. | 1 2'36.248 2'36.248
1 2'31.422 2'31.422 2 4'53.993 2'17.745
2 4'47.342 2'15.920 3 7'16.559 2'22.566
3 7'01.749 2'14.407 4 9'37.803 2'21.244
4 9'16.967 2'15.218 5 12'02.959 2'25.156
5 11'35.377 2'18.410 6 14'29.102 2'26.143
6 13'63.775 2'18.398 7 16'57.902 2'28.800
7 16'11.743 2'17.968 | 48 RAVASI L.
16 ZETTI A. | 1 2'56.178 2'56.178
1 2'33.650 2'33.650 2 5'39.170 2'42.992
2 4'47.715 2'14.065 3 8'35.116 2'55.946
3 7'02.052 2'14.337 4 11'33.657 2'58.541
4 914.113  2'12.061 5 1432255  2'58.508
5 11'25.419 2'11.306
1 CASTIGLIONE G.
6 13'38.328 2'12.909 | 51 CASTIGLIO G
7 15'52.769 2'14.441 1 2'41.341 2'41.341
2 4'55.184 2'13.843
20 PAGANI G. | 3 706.600  2'11.416
1 2'38.897 2'38.897 4 9'20.036 2'13.436
2 5'04.249 2'25.352 5 11'33.024 2'12.988
3 728.320  2'24.071 6 1343913  210.889
4 9'51.061 2'22.741 7 15'53.188 2'09.275
5 12'12.031 2'20.970
AMIN F.
6  14'33.080  2'21.049 | 55¢
1 2'11.573 2'11.573
31 DE BIASI A. | 2 4'15.298 2'03.725
1 2'14.469 2'14.469 3 6'19.108 2'03.810
2 4'19.319 2'04.850 4 8'24.642 2'05.534
3 6'23.930 2'04.611 5 10'31.165 2'06.523
4 8'30.208  2'06.278 6 1237584  2'06.419
5 10'39.325 2'09.117 7 14'43.835 2'06.251
6 12'46.453 2'07.128
67 NICLI M.
7 1455001  2'08.638
1 2'30.141 2'30.141
2 438247  2'08.106

P =Box In/Out - C = Tempo Invalidato

2'50.393
5'20.385
7'49.087
10'13.714
12'44.155
15'19.952

O WON -

2'560.393
2'29.992
2'28.702
2'24.627
2'30.441
2'35.797
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